YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - BLAZERS

Date

Tue, May 22, 12
Tue, May 29, 12
Thu, May 31, 12
Tue, Jun 05, 12
Tue, Jun 12, 12
Thu, Jun 14, 12
Tue, Jun 19, 12
Wed, Jun 20, 12
Tue, Jun 26, 12
Thu, Jun 28, 12
Tue, Jul 03, 12
Tue, Jul 10, 12
Thu, Jul 12, 12

Tue, Jul 17, 12

summer 2012 / THORNHILL-MARKHAM-SCARBORO - OV

Feb. 03, 2026
RND S Home S Visitor
n JOMBIE HC BLAZERS
0 BLAZERS E REAPERS
E ROAD RUNNERS BLAZERS
H TESS 0 BLAZERS

2 THE INDIVIDUALS
1 BLAZERS
2 BLAZERS

E BLAZERS
E TESS

BLAZERS

n RED WOLVES
BLAZERS
1 BLAZERS
4 REAPERS

BLAZERS

H VIPERZ

BLAZERS

Time
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location



